
WOGA Classic 2024
Friday, February 9, 2024

9:00-10:00am Warm Up                                      Session 1
10:00-10:30am                                                                             RotaDon 1

Eva Escobar AGSA Blks. Gold
10:03am - 5 Minute Touch

9657 Codrington-Lea AGSA MxP  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) BAL
11129 Johnson-Oregel AGSA WP  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) BAL

10:30-11:00am                                                                             RotaDon 2
10:30am - 5 Minute Touch

8342 Brackman-Bubel-Plummer AGSA WG  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) BAL
9057 Bakman-Gorman-Prumanov WOGA WG  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) BAL

11128 Biggs-Nguyen-ScoQ AGSA WG  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) BAL

11:00-11:30am                                                                             RotaDon 3
11:00am - 3 Minute Touch

11130 Cummings-SurraQ AGSA WP 15-16 Level 10 BAL
9675 Earnest-Strawn AGSA WP  	 11-16 BAL

11142 Jacobs-Soto AGSA WP  	 11-16 BAL
9628 Wendorf-Young AGSA WP  	 11-16 BAL

11:30-12:00pm                                                                               RotaDon 4
12:00pm - 3 Minute Touch

9641 Chan-Pearson WOGA MxP 15+ Level 8 BAL
11948 Baker-Jefferson WOGA WP 15+ Level 8 BAL

8374 Gregory-Marcina AGSA WP 13-14 Level 8 BAL
11934 McElhenny-YamaguV WOGA WP 13-14 Level 8 BAL

12:00-1:00pm Warm Up                                      Session 2
1:00-1:15pm                                                                                 RotaDon 5
1:00pm - 3 Minute Touch

11159 Lord-Savage AGSA WP 16+ Level 9 BAL
11802 Espinosa-Lizama AGSA WP 16+ Level 9 BAL

1:15-1:30pm                                                                                 RotaDon 6
1:15pm - 3 Minute Touch

9057 Bakman-Gorman-Prumanov WOGA WG  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) DYN
8342 Brackman-Bubel-Plummer AGSA WG  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) DYN

11128 Biggs-Nguyen-ScoQ AGSA WG  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) DYN

1:30-1:45pm                                                                                 RotaDon 7
1:30pm - 3 Minute Touch

9657 Codrington-Lea AGSA MxP  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) DYN
11129 Johnson-Oregel AGSA WP  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) DYN

Saturday, February 10
6:30-7:30pm Warm Up                                      Session 3
7:30-7:50pm                                                                              RotaDon 8
7:30pm - 3 Minute Touch

11820 Bondari-Harrison-Szymanski AGSA WG 11-12 Level 6 COM
11949 Thota-Wilson WOGA WP 11-12 Level 6 COM
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11356 Cunningham-Villarreal AGSA WP 11-12 Level 6 COM
11161 Crespin-Garcia Bewley-Watanabe AGSA WG 14+ Level 7 COM
11997 Cummings-McMillan-Williams AGSA WG 12-13 Level 7 COM

7:50-8:10pm                                                                            RotaDon 9
11:30am - 3 Minute Touch

11952 Allgood-Flemming WOGA WP 14+ Level 7 COM
9663 Hawk-Romero AGSA WP 14+ Level 7 COM

12307 Link-Nelson GOSA WP 12-13 Level 7 COM
11160 Cordero-Wallin AGSA WP 12-13 Level 7 COM

9641 Chan-Pearson WOGA MxP 15+ Level 8 DYN

8:10-8:30pm                                                                           RotaDon 10
8:10pm - 3 Minute Touch

11948 Baker-Jefferson WOGA WP 15+ Level 8 DYN
11934 McElhenny-YamaguV WOGA WP 13-14 Level 8 DYN

8374 Gregory-Marcina AGSA WP 13-14 Level 8 DYN
11802 Espinosa-Lizama AGSA WP 16+ Level 9 DYN
11159 Lord-Savage AGSA WP 16+ Level 9 DYN

8:30-8:50pm                                                                               RotaDon 11
8:30pm - 3 Minute Touch

11130 Cummings-SurraQ AGSA WP 15-16 Level 10 DYN
11142 Jacobs-Soto AGSA WP  	 11-16 DYN

9675 Earnest-Strawn AGSA WP  	 11-16 DYN
9628 Wendorf-Young AGSA WP  	 11-16 DYN

8:50-9:10pm                                                                               RotaDon 12
8:50pm - 3 Minute Touch

11129 Johnson-Oregel AGSA WP  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) COM
8342 Brackman-Bubel-Plummer AGSA WG  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) COM

11128 Biggs-Nguyen-ScoQ AGSA WG  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) COM
9057 Bakman-Gorman-Prumanov WOGA WG  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) COM

9:10-9:20pm                                                                               RotaDon 13
9:10pm - 3 Minute Touch

12098 Milnor-PiQs AGSA MxP  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) BAL
9657 Codrington-Lea AGSA MxP  	 Jr. Elite (12-18) COM

Sloan Szymanski AGSA blks. Bronze
Caitlin Villarreal AGSA blks. Silver

Awards for All Levels
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